
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 12th February, 1913.
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which
Exported.

Germany .."
Netherlands
France ... ... ..:
EffVDt ... ... ...
West Coast of Africa
Mexico, Central and S. America"!

(except Brazil) and W. Indies/

Union of South Africa

Straits Settlements

New Zealand ,'
Other Countries .

Total Declared Value of the")
Expectations registered in the >
week. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

16*951

T,372

...

18,323

Refined, in
bars.

£

ioo]ooo

261*150

•**

361,150

Coin.

s~

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
V

ido'ooo

15,000
420,000

3,000
47,500
27,200
5,838

"*500

619,038

X

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

Total of
Gold.

£

200'000
16,951

'lJ372

15JOOO

420,000

3,000
47,500

288,350
5,838

»••

500

998,511

SILVER.

Bullion.

£
8,130

14^550
125,000
33,300

62*750

1,860

245,590

Coin.

/
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£

100,'000

63,950

163,950

\
Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

*l

9J100

'i',524

' 'l26

13,750

Total of
Silver.

£
8,130

14^550
125,000
33,300
9,100

100,000

62,750

*4*524
63,950

1,986

423,290

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
8il30

200,000
31,501

125,000
34,672

9,100
115,000

420,000

3,000
47,500

351,100
5,838
4,524

63,950
• . -2,486

1,421,801
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Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
13th February, 1913.

H. V. READE, Principal,


