	Gold.					Silver.				· · ·
Countries to which Exported.	Bullion.		Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
Russia weden Hermany Wetherlands Trance Sypt Vest Coast of Africa Mexico, Central and S. America (except Brazil) and W. Indies) Brazil Jnion of South Africa British India Levion British India Levion Brazil Monor of South Africa British India Mew Zealand Other Countries	£ 16,951 1,372 	£ 100,000 261,150 	£ 100,000 15,000 420,000 3,000 47,500 27,200 5,838 500	£	£ 200,000 16,951 1,372 15,000 420,000 3,000 47,500 288,350 5,838 5,000	£ 8,130 14,550 125,000 33,300 62,750 1,860	£ 100,000 63,950 	£] 9,100 4,524 126	£ 8,130 14,550 125,000 33,300 9,100 100,000 62,750 4,524 63,950 1,986	£ 8,130 200,000 31,501 125,000 34,672 9,100 115,000 420,000 3,000 47,500 351,100 5,838 4,524 63,950 2,486
otal Declared Value of the Exportations registered in the week.	18,323	361,150	61 9, 038		998,511 ⁻	245,590	163,950	13,750	423,290	1,421,801

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 12th February, 1913.

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, 13th February, 1913.

H. V. READE, Principal.

1158

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 14 FEBRUARY, 1913.